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COMPANY CONTACT PERSON PHONE E-MAIL
360 Development, LLC Todd Scholes 602-684-7477 todd@360devco.com
A.P. Construction Christian Greaf 602-363-2306 cgreaf@a.p.com
AR Mays Construction Ashley Walker 480-850-6900 awalker@armays.com
Blue World Construction, Inc. Zoe McCraw 973-585-9032 z.mccraw@bluwrld.com
Brycon Construction Scott Dluzen 480-332-6261 sdluzen@brycon.com
Caliente Construction, Inc. Lorraine Bergman 480-894-5500 lbergman@calienteconstruction.com
Caliente Construction, Inc. Juanita Williams 480-894-5500 jrwilliams@calienteconstruction.com 
Caliente Construction, Inc. Brian Moore 480-798-3219 bmoore@calienteconstruction.com
Central Arizona Civil Construction Company Jessica Hancock 928-207-6246 jessica@dazcivil.com
Chasse Building Team Taylor Perkins 480-425-7777 tperkins@chasse.us
Concord General Contractors Brooke Banowetz 480-962-8080 marketing@concordinc.com
CORE Construction Emerson Ward 602-980-1774 emersonward@coreconstruction.com
CORE Construction Joe Roeschley 602-918-1205 josephroeschley@coreconstruction.com
Cosnova Construction Rodrigo Mercado 623-792-4920 cosnova1106@gmail.com
Danson Construction, LLC Harper Sharp 602-997-0777 hsharp@dansonbldg.com
Danson Construction, LLC Dan Fontana 602-997-0777 dfontana@dansonbldg.com
Danson Construction, LLC Devin Fontana 602-791-2527 dgfontana@dansonbldg.com
Danson Construction, LLC Brad Walker 602-526-1391 bwalker@dansonbldg.com
Diamond Ridge Development Corporation Jeffrey W. Green 623-412-8809 jgreen@diamondridge.biz
Edge Construction LLC Daras Adams 602-633-1801 dadams@edgeconstruct.com
Edge Construction LLC Marshal Witzig 602-918-0088 mwitzig@edgeconstruction.com
FCI Constructors Jeff Eades 623-772-7400 jeades@fciol.com
FCI Constructors Danielle Castillon 480-321-7084 dgriffith@fciol.com
FCI Constructors Drew Wenger 480-751-9078 dwenger@fciol.com
FNF Construction, Inc. Sarah Gray 480-929-6747 sgray@fnfinc.com
Foresite Design and Construction A. Leslie Rozzell 480-820-1345 leslie.rozzell@foresite-inc.com
Foresite Design and Construction Jarron Kerns 480-820-1345 jarron.kerns@foresite-inc.com
Hardison Downey Roxy Kinsinger 480-341-0819 rkinsinger@hardisondowney.com
Hardison/Downey Construction Inc. Greg Campbell 623-251-5211 gcampbell@hardisondowney.com
Haydon Building Corp Mark Eklund 602-296-1496 meklund@haydonbc.com
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